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NOMINAL ROLL OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

Full Name. Date of
Birth. Age.

Date of
joiningthe

Service.

°o5
Office. Station. u Remarks

P.rofess
Ys.m.
18 5
18 7
18 7
18 2
18 1
19 4
16 7
16 5
15 7
15 7
13 3
10 11

nonal—continued.

Neill, William Thomas
Dalziel, Peter Albert
McKay, James
Galbraith, Richard Seymour
Frith, John Fredrick
Buckeridge, Edward William
Wilson, William ...
Thomson, James Duncan
Barron, David Alfred Lines
Morpeth, William Theodore
Hodgkinson, Alfred
Maitland, Herbert

26/7/66
7/3/63
8/5/67

16/4/67
9/3/60

27/12/63
17/12/67
16/2/68
30/3/69
7/6/70

10/10/62
27/5/56

Ys.m.
35 1
38 5
34 3
34 4
41 5
37 8
33 8
33 6
32 5
31 2
38 10
45 3

7/3/83
1/1/83
1/1/83

28/6/83
1/7/83
1/4/84
5/1/85
9/3/85
1/1/86

29/1/86
1/5/88

16/9/90

District Surveyor ...
Assistant Surveyor

Otago
Hawke's Bay
Wellington...
Auckland ...
Taranaki
Marlborough
Westland ...
Nelson
Rotorua
Taranaki
Southland ...
Marlborough

£
240
240
240
240
240
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

ii

ii

ii

ii •"

Straehan, James Robertson ...
Brook, Thomas
Edgecumbe, Henry Francis...
Watson, Robert William
Robinson, Ernest Crellin
Muir, Andrew Gray
McAllister, Walter Charles...

7/3/74
7/8/73
5/2/76

29/3/762/6/7920/12/75
8/2/76

27 5
28 0
25 6
25 5
22 2
25 8
25 6

1/1/91
2/1/91

17/11/93
10/2/941/8/96
1/8/96
1/2/94

10 7
10 7
7 9
7 6
5 0
5 0
7 6

ii ...
,,
ii

Wellington...
Hawke's Bay
Auckland ...
Taranaki
Nelson

230
190
190
160
150
150
150

Joined Nov. 10, 1877;
was absent from April,
1881, to March, 1882.

Resigned April 7,1884.
Re-employed Sept. 16,
1890,and reappointed
on staff Sept. 1, 1896.

Joined without pay,
July 9, 1895.

Temporary.
ii

,, Hawke's Bay

Flanagan, Frederick William
Kensington, William Charles
McKenzie, James
Shanks, Charles Barnes

29/2/56
3/8/45

5/11/49
1/7/41

45 6
56 0
51 9
60 1

1/4/71
1/9/64

28/2/67
12/4/75

30 4
36 11
34 6
26 4

Chief Draughtsman Head Office...
Auckland ...
Wellington...
Canterbury...

390
365
360
360 Retired April 30, 1869,

on compensation. Re-
joined March 1, 1871.
Permanently appointed
April 12, 1875.

Absent early in 1871 to
Nov. 22, 1875.

Trent, Henry 18/8/48 53 0 —/8/63 38 0 Chief Draughtsman and Re-
ceiver ofLand Revenue

Chief Draughtsman • ...
Nelson 340

Thompson, Samuel
Simpson, Francis ...
Pollen,Charles Robert
Roberts, George John

11/4/42
18/1/46
24/3/56
7/5/48

59 4
55 7
45 5
53 3

26/10/63
-/1/69

14/12/70
1/4/72

37 10
26 3
30 8
29 4

Otago
Hawke'sBay
Taranaki
Westland ...

325
325
300
300

Robinson, George
Armstrong, William

11/7/55
1/12/58

46 1
42 8

—/8/18-ji/n
23 0
25 7

Chief Draughtsman and Re-
ceiver ofLand Revenue

Chief Draughtsman
Chief Draughtsman and Re-

ceiver of Land Revenue
Land Transfer Draughtsman
Assistant Draughtsman

Southland ...
Marlborough

280
275

Absent during Oct., 1866.Foster, Erasmus Robert
Skey, Henry
Murray,William David Brown
Welch, Joseph Sandell
Davis, John William
Kemp, John Marsh
Nicolson, James McLeod
Igglesden, Charles Moore
Wadie, Henry Thomas
Fynmore, Charles...
McCardell, Henry Thomas ...
Deverill, William...
Wilson, George Patterson ...
Morrow, Arthur ...

12/2/38
27/4/36
9/12/43

11/12/42
11/4/48
29/5/44
30/1/37
12/6/32
6/11/50

.25/8/50
21/7/58
17/4/53
5/3/52

11/11/42

63 6
65 4
57 8;
58 8
53 4
57 3
64 7
69 2;
50 9
51 0
43 1
48 4
49 5
58 9

1/9/63
18/11/611-/10/7116/2/75

1/4/67
6/1/79
11/8/62I 10/8/56
6/2/67
1/8/67
1/1/74
7/6/75

25/11/75
30/9/61

37 11
39 9
29 10
26 6
29 9
22 7
39 0
35 9
34 6
34 0
27 7
26 2
25 9
39 1

Land Transfer Draughtsman
Assistant Draughtsman

Auckland ...
Otago
Hawke's Bay
Wellington ..
Head Office...
Otago
Nelson
Otago

340
325
325
325
325
300
285
275
275
275
290
275
275
270

Absent Aug. 1, 1878, to
March 2, 1883.

Absent March, 1862, to
July 10, 1871.

ii •■•

i,

Head Office...
Southland ...
Head Office...
Auckland ...

„
ii ••■

Absent from January,
1868, to Oct., 1868.

In field up to July 1,
1888.

ii ...
,i

Skinner, William Henry
Clare, Joshua George
Curtis,Walter Sanderson
Grant, Thomas Muir

2/2/57
29/10/55
2/11/52'

1/4/58

14 6
45 10
48 9
43 4

1/7/72
19/5/74

■-/10/74
9/3/77

29 1
27 3
26 10
15 10

ii

Land Transfer Draughtsman
Assistant Draughtsman

Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Nelson
Head Office...

275
270
270
270 Absent from Nov. 18,

1878, toSept. 28,1879;
and fromApril 30,1887,
to July 6, 1887. Re-
ceived compensation for
period Sept. 28,1879,to
May 1, 1887.

Absent Oct 1, 1877, to
Dec. 1, 1877.

Burns, Alexander...
Pollock, John
Price, Henry Gaunt
Farquhar, Henry Alexander

Russell
Brown, CharlesThomas Harold
Bird, Joseph
Haylock, Arthur Lagden
Styche, William Armsby
Townshend, George Ferrars
Rowley, Joseph
Saxton, Henry Waring
Ballantyne, Robert Wallace

Stanley
Schmidt, Heinrich Richard .,.
Greig, James Brown
Duncan, George ...
Marsh, William Fairchild ...

15/2/51
28/3/60
20/4/57

11/12/59
8/6/57
3/8/37

30/3/60
30/3/60
27/3/5418/4/49

7/12/48
9/8/61

50 6
41 5
44 4
41 8

44 2
64 0
41 5
41 5
47 5
52 4
52 8
40 0

12/3/73
—/11/73
18/3/74
1/5/78

-/1/12
10/7/74
1/5/7718/10/77
1/1/78

2/4/67
—/6/78
-/6/78

28 5
27 9
27 5
23 3

28 7
27 1
24 3
23 10
23 7
34 4
23 2
23 2

Canterbury...
Nelson
Hawke's Bay
Head Office

Wellington...
Auckland ...
Head Office...
Nelson
Auckland ...
Canterbury,..
Taranaki
Auckland ...

270
265
260
260

260
250
250
250
250
250
240
240

Absent from Dee., 1878,
to May, 1879. Staff
from April 1, 1892.

2/9/57
19/1/52
21/2/53
4/3/63

43 11
49 7
48 6
38 5

15/7/78
—/9/18
—/3/79
—/4/79

23 1
22 11
22 5
22 4

Canterbury...
Southland ...
Hawke's Bay
Otago

240
240
240
240
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